Kragujevacki Oktobar
Kragujevac, 20-10-2018

Event 8 Girls, 50m Backstroke 11 years and younger
20-Oct-18 - 11:35 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 6
3 VUJINOVIC, Sofija 09 Pirat NT
4 MOSIC, Vedrana 08 Pirat NT
5 MILIC, Vera 10  Nis 2005 NT
6 MILADINOVIC, Tea 08 11. APRIL Beograd NT
Heat 2 of 6
2 CVETKOVIC, Jovana 10 Agqua 235 NT
3 PANIC, Petra 11  Nis 2005 NT
4 RAJKOVIC, Teodora 10 Foka 1:30.00
5 KAJIC, Masa 11  Foka 1:30.00
6 DABIC, Tamara 09 Delfin 2007 NT
7 DJOKIC, Dusanka 07 Sloboda NT
Heat 3 of 6
1 PJANIC, Isidora 11  11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.86
2 MAKSIMOVIC, Jelisaveta 10 Pirat 57.64
3 MUTAVDZIC, Una 09 AquaZ235 54.96
4 TOMAC, Martina 10  Crnica 54.67
5 PETROVIC, Olga 09 11. APRIL Beograd 54.78
6 RADOVANOVIC, Ana 09 11. APRIL Beograd 55.73
7 MIJAJLOVIC, Sara 09 Aqua?235 1:09.30
8 KOCIC, Anastasija 11 Nis 2005 1:21.79
Heat 4 of 6
1 RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 51.62
2 ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 51.05
3 GALJAK, Isidora 09 Pirat 50.95
4 ZUNIC, Nevena 08 Delfin 50.11
5 MILIC, Nada 07 Nis 2005 50.93
6 KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 50.97
7 PANDZIC, Sara 09 11. APRIL Beograd 51.27
8 MIHAJLOVIC, Teodora 09 Pirat 52.59
Heat 5 of 6
1 PETROVIC, Sofija 08 Radnicki 1969 48.17
2 RADOSAVLJIEVIC, Iva 07 Crnica 47.31
3 RATKOVIC, Sara 09 Leotar, TB 46.73
4 KOVAC, Sara 09 Delta 46.19
5 NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 46.29
6 ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 PK Beta Sharks 46.93
7 ILIC, Nadja 07 Delfin 47.56
8 NEDELJKOVIC, Jelena 08 Radnicki 1969 49.78

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Kragujevacki Oktobar
Kragujevac, 20-10-2018

Event 8, Girls, 50m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 6

1 KOVAC, Kala
2 KALAIJISKA, Elena
3 MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
4 CMILJANOVIC, Jana
5 NESIC, Iva

6 PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
7 LAZIC, Una

8 TASIC, Dunja

08
07
08
07
07
07
07
10

Delta
Slavia
Pirat
Sloboda
Nis 2005
Crnica
Pirat
Poseidon

4411
42.00
41.02
37.00
39.84
41.50
42.21
44.58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278
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